
General Studies Prelims Crash Course for Geography - 2024 
Date Day Subject Timing - 11:00- 2:00PM

29/01/24 Monday Geography 11 A M

30/01/24 Tuesday Geography 11 A M

31/01/24 Wednesday Geography 11 A M

01/02/24 Thursday Geography 11 A M

02/02/24 Friday Geography 11 A M

03/02/24 Saturday Geography 11 A M

04/02/24 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

05/02/24 Monday Geography 11 A M

06/02/24 Tuesday Geography 11 A M

07/02/24 Wednesday Geography 11 A M

08/02/24 Thursday Geography 11 A M

09/02/24 Friday Geography 11 A M

10/02/24 Saturday Geography 11 A M

11/02/24 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

12/02/24 Monday Geography 11 A M

13/02/24 Tuesday Geography 11 A M

14/02/24 Wednesday Geography 11 A M

15/02/24 Thursday Geography 11 A M

16/02/24 Friday Geography 11 A M

17/02/24 Saturday Geography 11 A M


